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1987 KD80

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FUEL TAP CUP (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,FUEL TAP JOINT (Ref # 11009A)
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11009B)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,S.RED (Ref # 51002)
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)

CAP ASSY,TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)

PIPE-OIL (Ref # 92059)

GROMMET PIPE (Ref # 92071)
BAND-FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075B)
"0" RING, 10MM (Ref # 670)
TUBE-RUBBER 5X400 (Ref # 702)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-1013
11009-1567
51059-006
51002-5262-H1
51023-1123
51048-1004
92037-010
92059-072
92071-038
92072-036
92075-044
92075-195
92075-230
670B2010
702A05400
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