



# 1987 KD80

## PARTS LIST

### FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FUEL TAP CUP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1013	1
GASKET,FUEL TAP JOINT (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1567	1
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11009B)	51059-006	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,S.RED (Ref # 51002)	51002-5262-H1	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-1123	1
CAP ASSY,TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)	51048-1004	1
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	2
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 92059)	92059-072	1
GROMMET PIPE (Ref # 92071)	92071-038	1
BAND-FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)	92072-036	1
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-044	2
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075A)	92075-195	1
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075B)	92075-230	1
"O" RING, 10MM (Ref # 670)	670B2010	1
TUBE-RUBBER 5X400 (Ref # 702)	702A05400	1